
Denver (11-2, 5-0) -vs- South Alabama (4-9-1,2-3)
10/8/2010 at Mobile, Ala. (The Cage)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/8/2010
Attendance: 124
Stadium: The Cage
Officials: Scorer, Edra Finley   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Denver 0 2 2
South Alabama 0 0 0

Denver 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Campbell, Lara 0 0 0 0
4 Hanks, Alexis 0 0 0 0
6 Battelli, Jessy 0 0 0 0
7 DiGiacomo,Nicholette 1 1 0 2
9 Bast, Kaitlin 3 1 0 0
11 Vaughn, Kalie 0 0 0 0
12 Rogers, Jessie 0 0 0 0
14 Van Lieshout, Katy 2 1 1 0
17 Hamilton, Kristen 0 0 0 0
18 Flannery, Megan 0 0 0 0
19 Beardsley, Bria 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Riazi, Sara 0 0 0 0
8 Larson, Cassidy 1 1 1 0
10 Cavarra, Lauren 0 0 0 0
21 Johnson, Shannen 0 0 0 0
22 Kenney, Alison 0 0 0 0
23 Storslett, Kari 0 0 0 0
27 Quinn, Kelsey 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 5 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Campbell, Lara 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

South Alabama 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

0 Buechner.Julie 0 0 0 0
6 Thacker,Kristyn 0 0 0 0
8 Schaar,Tina 0 0 0 0
9 Snavely,Linsey 1 0 0 0
12 Clark,Liz 0 0 0 0
15 Wilson,Landi 0 0 0 0
17 Chandler,Jacey 0 0 0 0
18 Owen,Shelby 0 0 0 0
20 Perry,Tatum 0 0 0 0
24 Crowe,Kasey 1 1 0 0
25 Oram,Jessica 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Pannel,Rylle 0 0 0 0
4 Parsons,Natalie 1 1 0 0
7 Marsh,Lauren 0 0 0 0
10 Hernandez,Clarissa 0 0 0 0
11 Sutton, Kristin 0 0 0 0
13 Conrad,Kayla 1 0 0 0
14 Bevens,Stacie 0 0 0 0
19 Smith, Brandi 2 0 0 0
21 Goldsmith,Lizzie 1 0 0 0
22 Hess,Rachel 0 0 0 0
23 Motes,Morgan 0 0 0 0
26 Vicker,Margaret 0 0 0 0
31 Drish,Melissa 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Buechner.Julie 15:53 0 0
31 Drish,Melissa 74:07 2 2
TM TEAM 0:00 0 1

Totals 2 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Denver 2 6 8
South Alabama 2 5 7

Saves By Period
Denver 1 1 3
South Alabama 1 2 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Denver 1 3 4
South Alabama 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
Denver 2 2 4
South Alabama 4 6 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
75:30 DEN Van Lieshout, Katy DiGiacomo,Nicholette GOAL by DEN Van Lieshout, Katy (FIRST

GOAL), Assist by DiGiacomo,Nicholette.
83:48 DEN Larson, Cassidy DiGiacomo,Nicholette GOAL by DEN Larson, Cassidy, Assist by

DiGiacomo,Nicholette.



 
Cautions and Ejections: 60:24, #10 Hernandez,Clarissa (USA)   85:25, #6 Thacker,Kristyn (USA)   



Play By Play

00:00 Campbell, Lara at goalie for Denver.
00:00 Buechner.Julie at goalie for South Alabama.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
10:00 Shot by USA Crowe,Kasey, SAVE Campbell, Lara.
-- Foul on Denver.
15:41 USA substitution: Drish,Melissa for Buechner.Julie.
15:53 Drish,Melissa at goalie for South Alabama.
-- Foul on Denver.
19:06 Shot by DEN Bast, Kaitlin HIGH.
20:43 Shot by DEN Bast, Kaitlin, SAVE Drish,Melissa.
21:02 Offside against Denver.
22:10 Offside against Denver.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
23:47 USA substitution: Smith, Brandi for Chandler,Jacey.
23:47 DEN substitution: Storslett, Kari for Flannery, Megan.
27:22 Corner kick by DEN Beardsley, Bria [27:22].
29:12 Corner kick by USA Snavely,Linsey [29:12].
29:15 USA substitution: Motes,Morgan for Schaar,Tina.
29:15 USA substitution: Hernandez,Clarissa for Clark,Liz.
31:06 DEN substitution: Larson, Cassidy for Vaughn, Kalie.
31:06 USA substitution: Marsh,Lauren for Snavely,Linsey.
34:20 USA substitution: Vicker,Margaret for Crowe,Kasey.
34:20 USA substitution: Parsons,Natalie for Thacker,Kristyn.
34:20 DEN substitution: Riazi, Sara for Bast, Kaitlin.
38:39 USA substitution: Goldsmith,Lizzie for Perry,Tatum.
39:25 Shot by USA Goldsmith,Lizzie WIDE.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
42:30 USA substitution: Bevens,Stacie for Marsh,Lauren.
42:30 DEN substitution: Johnson, Shannen for Riazi, Sara.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 For USA: #6  Thacker,Kristyn, #8  Schaar,Tina, #9  Snavely,Linsey, #12 Clark,Liz, #15 Wilson,Landi, #17 Chandler,Jacey, #18

Owen,Shelby, #20 Perry,Tatum, #24 Crowe,Kasey, #25 Oram,Jessica, #31 Drish,Melissa.
45:00 For DEN: #1  Campbell, Lara, #4  Hanks, Alexis, #6  Battelli, Jessy, #8  Larson, Cassidy, #9  Bast, Kaitlin, #12 Rogers, Jessie, #14

Van Lieshout, Katy, #27 Quinn, Kelsey, #21 Johnson, Shannen, #22 Kenney, Alison, #23 Storslett, Kari.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
-- Corner kick by DEN Johnson, Shannen.
51:53 USA substitution: Smith, Brandi for Perry,Tatum.
55:07 Shot by DEN Van Lieshout, Katy WIDE.
59:06 USA substitution: Conrad,Kayla for Snavely,Linsey.
59:06 USA substitution: Hernandez,Clarissa for Clark,Liz.
59:06 USA substitution: Motes,Morgan for Schaar,Tina.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
60:24 Yellow card on USA Hernandez,Clarissa.
60:24 DEN substitution: Hamilton, Kristen for Kenney, Alison.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
62:32 DEN substitution: DiGiacomo,Nicholette for Van Lieshout, Katy.
62:32 DEN substitution: Vaughn, Kalie for Larson, Cassidy.
62:32 DEN substitution: Beardsley, Bria for Johnson, Shannen.
63:30 Corner kick by DEN Beardsley, Bria [63:30].
63:46 DEN substitution: Flannery, Megan for Storslett, Kari.
65:01 Shot by USA Conrad,Kayla WIDE.
68:16 Shot by DEN Bast, Kaitlin WIDE RIGHT.
68:33 USA substitution: Parsons,Natalie for Thacker,Kristyn.
71:21 Shot by USA Smith, Brandi HIGH.
71:32 DEN substitution: Van Lieshout, Katy for Vaughn, Kalie.
-- Foul on Denver.
75:05 Shot by USA Parsons,Natalie, SAVE Campbell, Lara.
75:30 GOAL by DEN Van Lieshout, Katy (FIRST GOAL), Assist by DiGiacomo,Nicholette.



Denver 1, South Alabama 0

-- scored from 25 yards out
75:38 DEN substitution: Johnson, Shannen for Beardsley, Bria.
76:27 Shot by USA Smith, Brandi HIGH.
-- Foul on Denver.
79:18 USA substitution: Thacker,Kristyn for Parsons,Natalie.
79:18 USA substitution: Snavely,Linsey for Conrad,Kayla.
79:18 DEN substitution: Larson, Cassidy for Flannery, Megan.
81:25 USA substitution: Schaar,Tina for Hernandez,Clarissa.
-- Foul on South Alabama.
83:45 Shot by DEN DiGiacomo,Nicholette, SAVE TEAM.
83:48 GOAL by DEN Larson, Cassidy, Assist by DiGiacomo,Nicholette.

Denver 2, South Alabama 0

-- *
83:48 USA substitution: Vicker,Margaret for Wilson,Landi.
83:48 USA substitution: Hess,Rachel for Chandler,Jacey.
83:48 USA substitution: Pannel,Rylle for Motes,Morgan.
83:48 DEN substitution: Cavarra, Lauren for Rogers, Jessie.
83:48 DEN substitution: Storslett, Kari for Quinn, Kelsey.
85:25 Yellow card on USA Thacker,Kristyn.
85:25 USA substitution: Sutton, Kristin for Thacker,Kristyn.
85:25 Corner kick by DEN Johnson, Shannen [85:25].
-- Foul on South Alabama.
86:57 Shot by DEN Beardsley, Bria, SAVE Drish,Melissa.
89:41 Shot by USA Snavely,Linsey HIGH.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


